
CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

KERIOLALE ALFRED MUMPASOI MALE 45 0 45 68.18
LORNA TETU FEMALE 21 0 21 31.82

66

NKADADO JOSEPH MUNKE MALE 43 0 43 65.15
KAPASHA FIDELIS IPATO FEMALE 20 3 23 34.85
IKOTE CHARITY MERCY FEMALE 0 0 0 0.00

66

SURUM IPATO KOREMA FEMALE 24 0 24 18.18
KAMUYE SUSAN NOOMALI FEMALE 24 0 24 18.18
NASIEKU RACHEAL FEMALE 17 1 18 13.64
MPUSIA KONE OLE MALE 17 1 18 13.64
MUNTET MICHAEL TENGES MALE 18 0 18 13.64
LENGUES KIPAS MALE 15 1 16 12.12
NTIYIONE ROYA OLE KARBUALI MALE 14 0 14 10.61
PUNYUA KIWARA MALE 0 0 0 0.00
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CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

KERIOLALE ALFRED MUMPASOI MALE 45 0 45 68.18
LORNA TETU FEMALE 21 0 21 31.82

SURUM IPATO KOREMA FEMALE 24 0 24 18.18
KAMUYE SUSAN NOOMALI FEMALE 24 0 24 18.18
NASIEKU RACHEAL FEMALE 17 1 18 13.64
MPUSIA KONE OLE MALE 17 1 18 13.64
MUNTET MICHAEL TENGES MALE 18 0 18 13.64
LENGUES KIPAS MALE 15 1 16 12.12
NTIYIONE ROYA OLE KARBUALI MALE 14 0 14 10.61

NKADADO JOSEPH MUNKE MALE 43 0 43 65.15
KAPASHA FIDELIS IPATO FEMALE 20 3 23 34.85

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

Supuko Leah Naikanae FEMALE 47 0 47 39.17
KONENE NARANKAIK MALE 33 4 37 30.83
SAOLI ERICK MALE 36 0 36 30.00

120

KEREMA MOSES MALE 103 5 108 90.00
NDAMBIRI JAMES KANYI MALE 9 3 12 10.00

120

SETEK BRIGIT PELEINA FEMALE 48 5 53 22.08

ALL RESUSLTS 

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Representative of Farmers

Member
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Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

NAROK NORTH CONSTITUENCY

NAROK EAST CONSTITUENCY
ALL RESUSLTS 

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Member



YENKO DANCAN LANKEU MALE 37 6 43 17.92
WAITHERA LILIAN WANJIRU FEMALE 36 1 37 15.42
TESOT ANNAH CHEPNGETICH FEMALE 29 1 30 12.50
WAIRIUKO HAZRON KOORI MALE 27 1 28 11.67
NAPATI KINOYA OLE MALE 27 0 27 11.25
DICKSON NKOYO MALE 20 2 22 9.17

240

YENKO EVERLYNE FEMALE 49 6 55 45.83
KIOOK JAMES KAITET OLE MALE 61 4 65 54.17

120
Representative of Youth
MALETO BOKISA MALE 100 6 106 88.33
SANET JOSHUA SAITOTI MALE 10 4 14 11.67

120

SADERA JOHN MALE 96 8 104 86.67
JOEL MUNKE MALE 13 3 16 13.33

120

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

Supuko Leah Naikanae FEMALE 47 0 47 39.17
KONENE NARANKAIK MALE 33 4 37 30.83

SETEK BRIGIT PELEINA FEMALE 48 5 53 22.08
YENKO DANCAN LANKEU MALE 37 6 43 17.92
WAITHERA LILIAN WANJIRU FEMALE 36 1 37 15.42
TESOT ANNAH CHEPNGETICH FEMALE 29 1 30 12.5
WAIRIUKO HAZRON KOORI MALE 27 1 28 11.67
NAPATI KINOYA OLE MALE 27 0 27 11.25
DICKSON NKOYO MALE 20 2 22 9.17

KEREMA MOSES MALE 103 5 108 90

SADERA JOHN MALE 96 8 104 86.67

MALETO BOKISA MALE 100 6 106 88.33

KIOOK JAMES KAITET OLE MALE 61 4 65 54.17
YENKO EVERLYNE FEMALE 49 6 55 45.83

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

MASHATI SIMON MALE 68 8 76 68.47
BETT JOYCE CHEBET FEMALE 31 4 35 31.53

111

GEORGE OTUNI MITON MALE 8 82 90 81.08
BETT PETER KIPROTICH MALE 14 2 16 14.41
MWALA MPUSIA JONATHAN MALE 4 1 5 4.50

111

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

NAROK SOUTH CONSTITUENCY
ALL RESUSLTS 

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Organizing Secretary

WINNERS

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member

Representative of Farmers

Representative of Persons with Disability

Representative of Youth

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Representative of Persons with Disability



MWEI CHELANGAT HILDA FEMALE 43 11 54 24.32
DENNIS SONKOI MALE 32 2 34 15.32
KOYIE NABAYA FEMALE 24 2 26 11.71
FELISTER MUNTET FEMALE 21 2 23 10.36
KIPROTICH STEPHEN KOECH MALE 17 2 19 8.56
ARUASA PHILEMON KIPNGETICH MALE 16 3 19 8.56
LEWIS MAHITHER MALE 13 2 15 6.76
LEMEIN MOITALEL MALE 11 3 14 6.31
NAIMODU PEMPA OLE MALE 7 0 7 3.15
CHEPTOO MERCY FEMALE 3 1 4 1.80
KEIWUA FLORENCE NAITUTAI FEMALE 4 0 4 1.80
MITEI SIMION KIPROTICH MALE 2 1 3 1.35

222

KISHOIYAN NKUMUM MALE 69 4 73 65.77
KOECH ELIJAH MALE 31 7 38 34.23

111

MOPEL SENA MALE 75 1 76 68.47
LEMEIN DOMINIC SONKOI MALE 29 3 32 28.83
SILOLE ALICE FEMALE 3 0 3 2.70

111

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

MASHATI SIMON MALE 68 8 76 68.47
BETT JOYCE CHEBET FEMALE 31 4 35 31.53

MWEI CHELANGAT HILDA FEMALE 43 11 54 24.32
DENNIS SONKOI MALE 32 2 34 15.32
KOYIE NABAYA FEMALE 24 2 26 11.71
FELISTER MUNTET FEMALE 21 2 23 10.36
KIPROTICH STEPHEN KOECH MALE 17 2 19 8.56
ARUASA PHILEMON KIPNGETICH MALE 16 3 19 8.56
LEWIS MAHITHER MALE 13 2 15 6.76

GEORGE OTUNI MITON MALE 8 82 90 81.08

MOPEL SENA MALE 75 1 76 68.47
SILOLE ALICE FEMALE 3 0 3 2.7

KISHOIYAN NKUMUM MALE 69 4 73 65.77

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

MOLEI SALLY CHEPNGENO FEMALE 17 0 17 23.94
KORIATA SELEINA GRACE FEMALE 0 0 0 0.00
MOSES SIKONA MALE 54 0 54 76.06

71

SIOLOLO DICKSON LEITATO MALE 0 0 0 0.00
JOHN KITITA SAYIATON MALE 71 0 71 100.00

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Representative of Professional Groups

Organizing Secretary

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Treasurer
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ALL RESUSLTS 

Member

Treasurer

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

WINNERS

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member



71

KALEKU MUSANGA OLE MALE 28 0 28 19.72
NKUMUM JAMES MALE 22 2 24 16.90
TAPANEI DANIEL MWOGIA MALE 19 0 19 13.38
SHUNKUR SINKA DIANA FEMALE 16 2 18 12.68
ISINAH BEATRICE FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
NJUGUNA SUSAN NYAMBURA FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
BOR MERCY CHEPKEMOI FEMALE 17 0 17 11.97
TONGOYO GABRIEL KOSHAL MALE 0 0 0 0.00

142

JACOB KIPROTICH KOSITANY MALE 49 5 54 76.06
NAOMI CHEPKORIR FEMALE 13 4 17 23.94
KIRINYET WESLEY KIPKIRUI MALE 0 0 0 0.00

71

DANIEL MAITAI PARIKEN MALE 0 0 0 0.00
BORE DUNCAN MALE 0 0 0 0.00
NTIKA DICKSON MALE 71 0 71 100.00
 71

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

MOSES SIKONA MALE 54 0 54 76.06
MOLEI SALLY CHEPNGENO FEMALE 17 0 17 23.94

KALEKU MUSANGA OLE MALE 28 0 28 19.72
NKUMUM JAMES MALE 22 2 24 16.9
TAPANEI DANIEL MWOGIA MALE 19 0 19 13.38
SHUNKUR SINKA DIANA FEMALE 16 2 18 12.68
ISINAH BEATRICE FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
NJUGUNA SUSAN NYAMBURA FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
BOR MERCY CHEPKEMOI FEMALE 17 0 17 11.97

JOHN KITITA SAYIATON MALE 71 0 71 100

NTIKA DICKSON MALE 71 0 71 100

JACOB KIPROTICH KOSITANY MALE 49 5 54 76.06
NAOMI CHEPKORIR FEMALE 13 4 17 23.94

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

NGENO JOHANA KIPYEGON MALE 28 5 33 46.48
KIRUI JOSEA KIPLANGAT MALE 19 0 19 26.76
KIRUI HELLEN CHEPKORIR FEMALE 14 5 19 26.76
TOWETT SAMWEL KIPKOECH MALE 0 0 0 0.00
MUTAI WELDONE KIPKOECH CHERUIYOT MALE 0 0 0 0.00

71

ROTICH JOHN KIPNGENO MALE 30 1 31 43.66
BENSON MUTAI KIPLANGAT MALE 38 2 40 56.34

EMURUA DIKIRR CONSTITUENCY
ALL RESUSLTS 

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Representative of Professional Groups

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member

Representative of Professional Groups

Representative of Youth

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Member

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Representative of Youth

WINNERS



71

KOSGEI VINCENT CHERUIYOT MALE 24 0 24 16.90
YAHCHANAN CHOLIO MALE 24 0 24 16.90
MICHAEL KIPYEGON NGETICH MALE 22 1 23 16.20
CHIRCHIR KURES CHEPNGENO FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
CHEPKEMOI FLORENCE FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
EBIGAIL LANGAT CHEPKIRUI FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
CHEBET NORAH FEMALE 16 1 17 11.97
CHEROTICH TEMBUR MERCY FEMALE 0 0 0 0.00

142

KORIR ALEX KIPNGETICH MALE 38 0 38 53.52
CHELANGAT MERCY FEMALE 33 0 33 46.48

71

MUTAI ZEDY CHEPKURUI FEMALE 69 2 71 100.00
TONUI SHADRACK KIPNGENO MALE 0 0 0

71

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

NGENO JOHANA KIPYEGON MALE 28 5 33 46.48
KIRUI HELLEN CHEPKORIR FEMALE 14 5 19 26.76

KOSGEI VINCENT CHERUIYOT MALE 24 0 24 16.9
YAHCHANAN CHOLIO MALE 24 0 24 16.9
MICHAEL KIPYEGON NGETICH MALE 22 1 23 16.2
CHIRCHIR KURES CHEPNGENO FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
CHEPKEMOI FLORENCE FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
EBIGAIL LANGAT CHEPKIRUI FEMALE 18 0 18 12.68
CHEBET NORAH FEMALE 16 1 17 11.97

MUTAI ZEDY CHEPKURUI FEMALE 69 2 71 100

BENSON MUTAI KIPLANGAT MALE 38 2 40 56.34

KORIR ALEX KIPNGETICH MALE 38 0 38 53.52
CHELANGAT MERCY FEMALE 33 0 33 46.48

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 RESULT 3 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

YIAMBOI MOSES MALE 5 3 77 85 74.56
TANUI SALOME CHERONO FEMALE 8 0 21 29 25.44

114
Organizing  Secretary
TASUR LEMOMO SANKEI JOSHUA MALE 12 3 53 68 59.65
JOB LETEIPA SIOKINO MALE 0 0 44 44 38.60
KIRONKAI TITUS JOHN MALE 1 0 1 2 1.75

114
Member
KORTOM DAVID MALE 0 0 40 40 17.54
SHUMPI GLADYS FEMALE 0 0 28 28 12.28

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

KILGORIS CONSTITUENCY
ALL RESUSLTS 

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Representative of Farmers

WINNERS

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member

Representative of Farmers

Representative of Professional Groups

Member

Secretary and Deputy Secretary



KONCHELLA DAVID MALE 1 0 23 24 10.53
KETUYIO LAMPESHUA TIAMPATI OLE MALE 2 0 18 20 8.77
CHEBET RUTH FEMALE 0 0 20 20 8.77
KIRUA ELIZABETH FEMALE 6 1 12 19 8.33
NAIRENKE CAROLYNE NAITUTAI FEMALE 4 2 11 17 7.46
Nangeya Caroline FEMALE 2 0 15 17 7.46
EMMY EMMY CHEBET RAKETA FEMALE 1 0 12 13 5.70
STEPHEN TIALAL MALE 5 3 5 13 5.70
NANKORIS LEKAKENY TAJEU MALE 0 0 5 5 2.19
francis partois MALE 0 0 5 5 2.19
LIARIKA LEBOI MALE 2 1 2 5 2.19
PARSAMAN EDWIN MALE 2 0 0 2 0.88
BISMARK CHERUIYOT MALE 0 0 0 0 0.00

228

joseph muyia MALE 1 1 90 92 80.70
JULIUS OLE MUNKA MALE 11 3 8 22 19.30

114

SIMOREI JONATHAN MALE 10 2 48 60 52.63
SEME LEONARD OLE MALE 4 0 50 54 47.37

114

NKOREI BENJAMIN MUSU MALE 10 4 24 38 33.33
MPIDAKI WILSON RONKEI MALE 1 0 5 6 5.26
KIMAEN JULIUS MOROMPI MALE 1 0 69 70 61.40

114

KUTITA DANIEL LERUMPE MALE 5 0 56 61 53.51
KURAO JOHN PARSIKO MALE 10 1 42 53 46.49

114

BARTA NOONKOKWA FEMALE 2 1 42 45 39.47
KERIAKO MERCY NAINI FEMALE 11 2 56 69 60.53

114

LANGAT DANIEL KIPKORIR MALE 2 1 55 58 50.88
TIRMEN FREDRICK NKOITOI MALE 13 0 43 56 49.12

114

KENNEDY SILE JACOB MALE 5 0 56 61 53.51
Tumpes naula MALE 2 0 27 29 25.44
CELESTINE NETAYA FEMALE 8 1 15 24 21.05

114

ZIPHORAH CHEPKEMOI FEMALE 2 0 63 65 57.02
NKOITOI NOAH LEMAYIAN MALE 1 0 16 17 14.91
MIBEI GABRIEL KORIR MALE 9 4 19 32 28.07

114

CANDIDATE GENDER RESULT 1 RESULT 2 TALLY PERCENTAGE (%)

YIAMBOI MOSES MALE 5 3 77 85 74.56
TANUI SALOME CHERONO FEMALE 8 0 21 29 25.44

KORTOM DAVID MALE 0 0 40 40 17.54
SHUMPI GLADYS FEMALE 0 0 28 28 12.28
KONCHELLA DAVID MALE 1 0 23 24 10.53
KETUYIO LAMPESHUA TIAMPATI OLE MALE 2 0 18 20 8.77
CHEBET RUTH FEMALE 0 0 20 20 8.77
KIRUA ELIZABETH FEMALE 6 1 12 19 8.33
NAIRENKE CAROLYNE NAITUTAI FEMALE 4 2 11 17 7.46

Treasurer

WINNERS

Chairperson and Deputy Chairperson

Member
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Nangeya Caroline FEMALE 2 0 15 17 7.46

TASUR LEMOMO SANKEI JOSHUA MALE 12 3 53 68 59.65

joseph muyia MALE 1 1 90 92 80.7

SIMOREI JONATHAN MALE 10 2 48 60 52.63

KIMAEN JULIUS MOROMPI MALE 1 0 69 70 61.4

KUTITA DANIEL LERUMPE MALE 5 0 56 61 53.51

KERIAKO MERCY NAINI FEMALE 11 2 56 69 60.53

LANGAT DANIEL KIPKORIR MALE 2 1 55 58 50.88

KENNEDY SILE JACOB MALE 5 0 56 61 53.51
CELESTINE NETAYA FEMALE 8 1 15 24 21.05

ZIPHORAH CHEPKEMOI FEMALE 2 0 63 65 57.02
Treasurer

Representative of MSMEs

Representative of Persons with Disability

Representative of Professional Groups

Representative of Women

Representative of Youth

Secretary and Deputy Secretary

Organizing Secretary

Representative of Farmers


